•	 The tenant recently removed their 2027 break option, 
showing their commitment to the store.

•	 We would apply an ERV of £125,000 per annum to 
the unit, reflecting £126 Zone A. Further information 
available upon request.

•	 Freehold.

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,415,000 
(One Million Four Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Pounds), 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. Assuming standard 
purchaser costs, a purchase at this level reflects a net 
initial yield of 7%. 

Adopting an ERV of £125,000 per annum, 
a purchase at quoting terms would 
reflect a reversionary yield of

[...]

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT  Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract. 2026

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,415,000 (One 
Million Four Hundred and Fifteen Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. Assuming standard purchaser costs, 
a purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7%.

Adopting an ERV of £125,000 per annum, a purchase at quoting 
terms would reflect a reversionary yield of 8.33% in March 2032.